NIOWOZZ

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Cit	iy/State/Zip/Phone	⇒ #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
 					





400194165814

02/17/11--01046--001 **70.00

TI MR -1 M 7-57

PS 3/8/11



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

RECEIVED

11 MAR - 1 AM 8: 15

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

made

February 18, 2011

PATRICIA L RADEBAUGH 5203 QUARRYSTONE LANE TAMPA, FL 33624

SUBJECT: THE DEBORAH ANN PROVENZANO FOUNDATION FOR WOMEN

Ref. Number: W11000009991

We have received your document for THE DEBORAH ANN PROVENZANO FOUNDATION FOR WOMEN and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. This word may be: CORPORATION, CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) and 617.1506(1), Florida Statutes, prohibits the use of the word COMPANY or CO. in the name of a non-profit corporation.

The purpose contained in your articles of incorporation should be more specific. Please correct your articles to reflect the specific purpose for which the non profit corporation is being organized.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850)

245-6901.

Pamela Smith Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 211A00004282

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: The	Deborah Ann (PROPOSED CORPORA	Provenzana TENAME-MUSTINCL	De Foundation	in Gor Women
Enclosed is an original	and one (1) copy of the Ar	ticles of Incorporation an	d a check for:	-
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy	

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: PATRICIA L. RADFRAUGIT

Name (Printed or typed)

5203 QNa-MyStone LN

Address

TAMPATZ 33624

City, State & Zip

(813) 495-459 P

Daytime Telephone number

Thank Cearly Ink, net

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corp	oration shall be: The Deborch A	ng Provenza	ano Foundation for
ARTICLE II F	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 5203 GUATTY STONE LA TAMPA 17.3362	Corp. Y	Mailing address, if different is:
The purpose for white Tund Ed	PURPOSE ch the corporation is organized is: LUCATIONAL SUPPOR OR THE WELL BEING OF MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in ILL be Appointed by the INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO PATRICIA Rode bough 523 Quarrystone LN TAMPA 72 336 24	which the directors are he Mesiden-	e elected and appointed: The by-laws.
Name and Title Address:		Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Title Address:		Name and Title: Address:	
The name and Florid Name: Address:	INCORPORATOR SS of the Incorporator is: PATRIC IA L. RADEB SOUND CYSTON TAMPA CZ 3362 INCORPORATOR SS of the Incorporator is: PATRIC IA L. RADEB 5203 QUESCU STONELLY TAMPATO 33624	ELN E	MAR -1 M 7: 57
I submit this docume	as registered agent to accept service of procediar with and accept the appointment as register MUD Sell gent Required Signature of Registered Igent nt and affirm that the facts stated herein are trestate constitutes a third degree felony as provided.	red agent and agree to detect agent and agree to detect agent and agree that agent a	act in this capacity $\frac{2-14-201}{\text{Date}}$ ny false information submitted in a document